
      2017  BAA  8U  -  TEAM POTANKO          
March-17

Game # Date Day Time Home Team Visitor Field
Bianco 3/19/2017 Sun 4:00-5:30 BAA Potanko
Bianco 3/26/2017 Sun 4:00-5:30 BAA Potanko
Practice 3/28/2017 Tues 6:30-8:00 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 3/30/2017 Thurs 5:00-6:30 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)

Apr-17
Bianco 4/2/2017 Sun 4:30-6:00 BAA Potanko
Practice 4/4/2017 Tues 6:30-8:00 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 4/6/2017 Thurs 5:00-6:30 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 4/11/2017 Tues 6:30-8:00 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 4/13/2017 Thurs 5:00-6:30 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 4/18/2017 Tues 6:30-8:00 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
Practice 4/20/2017 Tues 5:00-6:30 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)

#1 4/24/2017 Mon 6:00 BAA #1 BAA Potanko Chartiers Park (Small)
#2 4/28/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko Collier #2 Chartiers Park (Small)
#3 4/29/2017 Sat 12:00 Greentree #3 BAA Potanko Hemlock

May-17
#4 5/1/2017 Mon 6:00 Collier #3 BAA Potanko Webb Park
#5 5/5/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko Scott #3 Chartiers Park (Small)
#6 5/8/2017 Mon 6:00 BAA Potanko Scott #5 Chartiers Park (Big)
#7 5/12/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko Collier #1 Chartiers Park (Small)
#8 5/15/2017 Mon 6:00 Greentree #2 BAA Potanko Hemlock
#9 5/16/2017 Tues 6:00 BAA Potanko Scott #1 Chartiers Park (Big)

#10 5/20/2017 Sat 8:00 Dormont #2 BAA Potanko Dormont
#11 5/23/2017 Tues 6:00 Collier #2 BAA Potanko Webb Park
#12 5/26/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko Collier #3 Chartiers Park (Small)
#13 5/30/2017 Tues 6:00 Castleshannon #1 BAA Potanko Castleshannon

Jun-17
#14 6/1/2017 Thurs 8:00 Scott #4 BAA Potanko Scott Park
#15 6/2/2017 Fri 6:00 Scott #2 BAA Potanko Scott Park
#16 6/7/2017 Wed 6:00 Collier #1 BAA Potanko Webb Park
#17 6/9/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko Greentree #1 Chartiers Park (Small)
#18 6/12/2017 Mon 8:15 BAA Potanko Dormont #1 Chartiers Park (Small)
#19 6/16/2017 Fri 6:00 BAA Potanko BAA #1 Chartiers Park (Small)

  **** Directions to all Fields can be found on the Bridgeville Athletic Association website.****
www.bridgevilleball.com

Coach Dave Potanko      Phone # 412-477-5400
Coach Dave Potanko      Email: davidpotanko@yahoo.com 
                              


